
Ochsentour 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Rehlig, Jannes 03 4:16 4:12 - 8:28
2 Kobel, Frank Wattmacht Bahretal 82 4:22 4:29 - 8:51
3 Stiehl, David 87 4:31 4:28 - 8:59
4 Dziumla, Florian Petz Racing 88 4:34 4:45 - 9:19
4 Porstmann, Vincenz Petz Racing Team 93 4:34 4:45 - 9:19
6 Süß, Christian Radclub Dresden e.V. 88 4:41 4:39 - 9:20
7 Eichhorn, Andre RSV Augustusburg 79 4:41 4:42 - 9:23
7 Teichmann, Christian 91 4:44 4:39 - 9:23
9 Pfefferkorn, Thomas 91 4:39 4:49 - 9:28

10 Linack, Alexander Petz Racing 82 4:42 4:52 - 9:34
11 Lohr, Maximilian 05 4:43 5:05 - 9:48
12 Eisold, Sebastian RTTW 76 4:55 5:01 - 9:56
13 Hielscher, Jacob 92 4:59 4:59 - 9:58
14 Augsburg, Anton 89 5:08 5:07 - 10:15
15 Wohlgemuth, René Post SV Görlitz 82 5:13 5:07 - 10:20
16 Henker, Clemens 84 5:08 5:16 - 10:24
17 Müller, Mike Die Luftleeren 86 5:12 5:16 - 10:28
18 Gintner, Oliver 75 5:25 5:09 - 10:34
19 Hertzsch, Tino 72 5:22 5:20 - 10:42
20 Dubyk, Philipp 97 5:18 5:33 - 10:51
21 Poscher, Andre Fit4Bike 75 5:26 5:30 - 10:56
22 Deubel, Ludwig 92 5:33 5:39 - 11:12
23 Kleber, David 88 5:37 5:39 - 11:16
24 Haupt, Ronny FC St. Pauli Radsport 81 5:36 5:43 - 11:19
25 Lindt, Martin Radteam Tharandter Wald 81 5:39 5:49 - 11:28
26 Militzer, Bernd Radteam Tharandter Wald 69 5:55 5:50 - 11:45
27 Gehrunger, Clara 97 5:58 5:49 - 11:47
28 Schäfer, Daniel 84 5:59 5:53 - 11:52
29 Broekhuis, Job RTTW 85 5:54 6:06 - 12:00
30 Schuhmann, Falk 80 6:00 6:12 - 12:12
31 Glöckner, Norman 91 5:58 6:25 - 12:23
32 Voland, Mario DSC 61 6:23 6:18 - 12:41
33 Claußnitzer, Jens Radteam Tharandter Wald 72 6:33 6:40 - 13:13
34 Öhlschläger, Frank 89 6:50 6:46 - 13:36
35 Hartmann, Conrad 96 7:13 6:40 - 13:53
36 Kempe, Frank 68 7:14 7:06 - 14:20
37 Munkelt, Friedemann SC DHfK Leipzig 45 7:35 7:33 - 15:08
38 Naumann, Karin 75 7:44 7:40 - 15:24
39 Edler, Gerd 68 7:46 7:46 - 15:32
40 Kenne, Dieter 39 7:44 8:11 - 15:55
41 Hesse, Cindy 87 9:22 9:17 - 18:39

Ochsentour 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung  -  Männer
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Rehlig, Jannes 03 4:16 4:12 - 8:28
2 Kobel, Frank Wattmacht Bahretal 82 4:22 4:29 - 8:51
3 Stiehl, David 87 4:31 4:28 - 8:59
4 Dziumla, Florian Petz Racing 88 4:34 4:45 - 9:19
4 Porstmann, Vincenz Petz Racing Team 93 4:34 4:45 - 9:19
6 Süß, Christian Radclub Dresden e.V. 88 4:41 4:39 - 9:20
7 Eichhorn, Andre RSV Augustusburg 79 4:41 4:42 - 9:23
7 Teichmann, Christian 91 4:44 4:39 - 9:23
9 Pfefferkorn, Thomas 91 4:39 4:49 - 9:28

10 Linack, Alexander Petz Racing 82 4:42 4:52 - 9:34
11 Lohr, Maximilian 05 4:43 5:05 - 9:48
12 Eisold, Sebastian RTTW 76 4:55 5:01 - 9:56
13 Hielscher, Jacob 92 4:59 4:59 - 9:58
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Ochsentour 2023



Ochsentour 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung  -  Männer
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

14 Augsburg, Anton 89 5:08 5:07 - 10:15
15 Wohlgemuth, René Post SV Görlitz 82 5:13 5:07 - 10:20
16 Henker, Clemens 84 5:08 5:16 - 10:24
17 Müller, Mike Die Luftleeren 86 5:12 5:16 - 10:28
18 Gintner, Oliver 75 5:25 5:09 - 10:34
19 Hertzsch, Tino 72 5:22 5:20 - 10:42
20 Dubyk, Philipp 97 5:18 5:33 - 10:51
21 Poscher, Andre Fit4Bike 75 5:26 5:30 - 10:56
22 Deubel, Ludwig 92 5:33 5:39 - 11:12
23 Kleber, David 88 5:37 5:39 - 11:16
24 Haupt, Ronny FC St. Pauli Radsport 81 5:36 5:43 - 11:19
25 Lindt, Martin Radteam Tharandter Wald 81 5:39 5:49 - 11:28
26 Militzer, Bernd Radteam Tharandter Wald 69 5:55 5:50 - 11:45
27 Schäfer, Daniel 84 5:59 5:53 - 11:52
28 Broekhuis, Job RTTW 85 5:54 6:06 - 12:00
29 Schuhmann, Falk 80 6:00 6:12 - 12:12
30 Glöckner, Norman 91 5:58 6:25 - 12:23
31 Voland, Mario DSC 61 6:23 6:18 - 12:41
32 Claußnitzer, Jens Radteam Tharandter Wald 72 6:33 6:40 - 13:13
33 Öhlschläger, Frank 89 6:50 6:46 - 13:36
34 Hartmann, Conrad 96 7:13 6:40 - 13:53
35 Kempe, Frank 68 7:14 7:06 - 14:20
36 Munkelt, Friedemann SC DHfK Leipzig 45 7:35 7:33 - 15:08
37 Edler, Gerd 68 7:46 7:46 - 15:32
38 Kenne, Dieter 39 7:44 8:11 - 15:55

Ochsentour 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung  -  Frauen
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Gehrunger, Clara 97 5:58 5:49 - 11:47
2 Naumann, Karin 75 7:44 7:40 - 15:24
3 Hesse, Cindy 87 9:22 9:17 - 18:39

Ochsentour 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung  -  M U23 (2001-06)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Rehlig, Jannes 03 4:16 4:12 - 8:28
2 Lohr, Maximilian 05 4:43 5:05 - 9:48

Ochsentour 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung  -  M Elite (1994-2000)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Dubyk, Philipp 97 5:18 5:33 - 10:51
2 Hartmann, Conrad 96 7:13 6:40 - 13:53
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Ochsentour 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung  -  W Elite (1994-2000)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Gehrunger, Clara 97 5:58 5:49 - 11:47

Ochsentour 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung  -  M S1 (1984-93)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Stiehl, David 87 4:31 4:28 - 8:59
2 Dziumla, Florian Petz Racing 88 4:34 4:45 - 9:19
2 Porstmann, Vincenz Petz Racing Team 93 4:34 4:45 - 9:19
4 Süß, Christian Radclub Dresden e.V. 88 4:41 4:39 - 9:20
5 Teichmann, Christian 91 4:44 4:39 - 9:23
6 Pfefferkorn, Thomas 91 4:39 4:49 - 9:28
7 Hielscher, Jacob 92 4:59 4:59 - 9:58
8 Augsburg, Anton 89 5:08 5:07 - 10:15
9 Henker, Clemens 84 5:08 5:16 - 10:24

10 Müller, Mike Die Luftleeren 86 5:12 5:16 - 10:28
11 Deubel, Ludwig 92 5:33 5:39 - 11:12
12 Kleber, David 88 5:37 5:39 - 11:16
13 Schäfer, Daniel 84 5:59 5:53 - 11:52
14 Broekhuis, Job RTTW 85 5:54 6:06 - 12:00
15 Glöckner, Norman 91 5:58 6:25 - 12:23
16 Öhlschläger, Frank 89 6:50 6:46 - 13:36

Ochsentour 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung  -  W S1 (1984-93)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Hesse, Cindy 87 9:22 9:17 - 18:39

Ochsentour 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung  -  M S2 (1974-83)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Kobel, Frank Wattmacht Bahretal 82 4:22 4:29 - 8:51
2 Eichhorn, Andre RSV Augustusburg 79 4:41 4:42 - 9:23
3 Linack, Alexander Petz Racing 82 4:42 4:52 - 9:34
4 Eisold, Sebastian RTTW 76 4:55 5:01 - 9:56
5 Wohlgemuth, René Post SV Görlitz 82 5:13 5:07 - 10:20
6 Gintner, Oliver 75 5:25 5:09 - 10:34
7 Poscher, Andre Fit4Bike 75 5:26 5:30 - 10:56
8 Haupt, Ronny FC St. Pauli Radsport 81 5:36 5:43 - 11:19
9 Lindt, Martin Radteam Tharandter Wald 81 5:39 5:49 - 11:28

10 Schuhmann, Falk 80 6:00 6:12 - 12:12

Ochsentour 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung  -  W S2 (1974-83)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Naumann, Karin 75 7:44 7:40 - 15:24
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Ochsentour 2023



Ochsentour 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung  -  M S3 (1964-73)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Hertzsch, Tino 72 5:22 5:20 - 10:42
2 Militzer, Bernd Radteam Tharandter Wald 69 5:55 5:50 - 11:45
3 Claußnitzer, Jens Radteam Tharandter Wald 72 6:33 6:40 - 13:13
4 Kempe, Frank 68 7:14 7:06 - 14:20
5 Edler, Gerd 68 7:46 7:46 - 15:32

Ochsentour 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung  -  M S4 (1954-63)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Voland, Mario DSC 61 6:23 6:18 - 12:41

Ochsentour 2023  am  16.09.2023

Serienwertung  -  M S5 (bis 1953)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Munkelt, Friedemann SC DHfK Leipzig 45 7:35 7:33 - 15:08
2 Kenne, Dieter 39 7:44 8:11 - 15:55
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Ochsentour 2023


